Nr

III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO
- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Nazwisko i Imie

FEDORCZAK MICHAL
FRASZCZAK PATRYK
MICHALAK MATEUSZ
JARECKI DAMIAN
KOKOT DANIEL
SZCZOT KRZYSZTOF
JARECKI IRENEUSZ
RYCHLIK ARTUR
DYDUCH DAMIAN
MIJAS KRZYSZTOF
KALICINSKI ROBERT
7BOROWSKI ROBERT
SZUKALSKI BARTLOMIEJ
STOPAREK  GRZEGORZ
POCHOPIEN GRZEGORZ
RUDKO MICHAL
WYLEGA DOMINIK
BIALOWAS PAWEL
MEKITOW MACIEJ
KRZAK MAREK
DASZCZYK DAWID
BARTKOWIAK DARIUSZ
PIETRZAK GRZEGORZ
PARZONKA SYLWESTER
KWASNIEWSKI JACEK
LUTO BARTOSZ
POLEWSKI RAFAL
JERZYK DAWID
KURZEJA ADAM
CHOWANSKI JAN
KORZEKWA PIOTR
CIEPLUCHA ARTUR
ZDZYMIERA PAWEL
GARBAREK WIESEAW
BUKOWSKI EDWARD
ZIMOCH PRZEMYSLAW
MIEDZINSKI PIOTR
JERZYK ARTUR

SITEK WALDEMAR
GRYCMAN LUKASZ
SMOLIS ARKADIUSZ
RYBCZYNSKI WIKTOR
HAZUBSKI tUKASZ
MARKOWSKI WALDEMAR
BLACH ROLAND
FRACKOWIAK MARIUSZ
MARCZAK MACIEJ
LASECKI MIL0SZ
MATYSIAK tUKASZ
MARKOWSKI MAREK

WOSIEK TEAM NOWA SOL
WOSIEK TEAM/AKS PWR,
ACTIVSPORT NAMYSLOW,
LZS TRZEBNICA, TRZEBN
RAJSPORT ACTIVE,O0ZIM
KEPNO

LZS TRZEBNICA, TRZEBN
KS.GEPARD KEPNO,MROC
BARANOW

PASAT KONSKIE

KALISZ

AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW.O
KB SZERSZEN OLESNICA
WIELUN BIEGA,KRASZKO
KB LUPUS OLESNICA,OL
ZDZIECHOWICE

KS GEPARD KEPNO ,LEK
OLAWA

NKB ZRYW NAMYSLOW,NA

KS GEPARD KEPNO,GREB
KEPNO

KS MARATON OSTROW WL
KEPNO

KS GEPARD KEPNO,MROC
NAMYSLOW

NGB KLOBUCK, OPATOW
KS GEPARD KEPNO,KEPN
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
KEPNO

OSTRZESZOW

DRUZYNA POWIATU KALI
TUMIDAJ

TRZEBNICA

TKKF TRUCHT JAROCIN,
KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA BI
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
SIERADZBIEGA.PL,SIER
BARANOW

OPATOW BIEGA,BUKOWNI
TEAM CART-PACK BRALI
JEZIORNA

RYCHTAL

ATHLETICS TEAM PRUSI
GMINA STRZELCE OPOLS
LENIWIEC,KEPNO
MILICZ MILICZ
DORUCHOW

KEPNO

STRUS PEDZIWIATR,KOB
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO

Rok Msc
1995 2e
1995 3e
1987 de
1993 6e
1992 7e
1969 le
1970 2e
1968 3e
1988 9e
1986 5e
1971 de
1977 7e
1991 10e
1974 6e
1965 le
1996 1le
1982 10e
1981 1le
1983 12e
1988 12e
1990 13e
1965 2e
1997 l4e
1970 7e
1985 15e
1998 15e
1982 16e
1998 16e
1975 9e
1956 le
1975 10e
1974 1le
1978 18e
1954 2e
1969 12e
1979 20e
1981 2le
1974 l4e
1981 23e
1978 24e
1982 25e
1999 18e
1996 19
1980 26e
1975 16e
1980 27e
1999 20e
2000 2le
1984 28e
1977 30e

M30
M30
M20
M20
M50
M20
M40
M30
M20
M30
M20
M40
M60
M40
M40
M30
M60
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M20
M30
M40
M30
M20
M20
M30
M30

Brutto Netto
33:53 33:53
33:57 33:55
34:28 34:28
36:02 35:59
36:21 36:20
36:30 36:29
36:31 36:31
36:49 36:48
37:19 37:18
37:19 37:18
37:20 37:18
38:10 37:55
38:10 38:05
38:15 38:13
38:33 38:32
38:55 38:50
39:02 38:58
39:04 39:01
39:08 39:07
39:14 39:10
39:15 39:13
39:19 39:17
39:36 39:32
39:40 39:35
39:44 39:32
39:49 39:46
40:01 39:58
40:02 39:59
40:12 40:10
40:14 40:11
40:15 40:12
40:17 40:09
40:32 40:24
40:35 40:33
40:48 40:44
40:48 40:45
40:50 40:42
41:04 40:47
41:16 41:01
41:26 41:22
41:27 41:17
41:36 41:31
41:37 41:26
41:39 41:31
41:43 41:34
41:44 41:38
41:52 41:41
41:53 41:28
41:54 41:50
41:58 41:51

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

.300
274
177
,158
177
.088
.013
.006
,938
.932
.925
.944
.851
797
,730
124
742
712
.628
.504
,534
452
.481
452
L435
412
,394
.469
,343
,337



100
101
373
150

82
176
399
284
416

31
254
288

398
102
388
274

248
262

16
257
267
303
369

51
320
407
324
129
397
335
194
224
117
355

32
114

44

68
146
212
309

III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO
- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Nazwisko 1 Imie

RZEPCZYNSKI WIEStAW
MALOLEPSZY WALDEMAR
HOJKA TOMASZ

KOPEC KRZYSZTOF
HOROSIEWICZ BARTOSZ
NOWAKOWSKI IRENEUSZ
BARTCZAK PIOTR
SWITON MARIAN
BARTNICKI JEDRZEJ
KURZAWA MARCIN
HURMAN MIROSLAW
KOSIOL ANDRZEJ
KURPIEL TOMEK
GOLDYN SEBASTIAN
DERESINSKI TOMASZ
KOWALCZYK MICHAL
JOKIEL WOJCIECH
JERCZYNSKI TOMASZ
MACOCH ZBIGNIEW
FLORCZAK MIROSLAW
KNAPIK ADRIAN
KEOCZANIUK MAREK
KNAPIK ARTUR

CZERW KONRAD
SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ
DONIEC MAREK
FIOLKA PRZEMYSLAW
KUCHARSKI MICHAL
SZLEZYNGER ADRIAN
LORENZ PAWEL
JANSKI DOMINIK
SIEKIERA PAWEL
BLASEK RADOSLAW
SKORA MIROSLAW
LAMEK ANDRZEJ
GRUSZKA MARCIN
SUCHOJAD MARCIN
POLOMSKI DARIUSZ
BEDNAREK GRZEGORZ
CZERWINSKI RAFAL
HOFMANSKI TOMASZ
KROLIK PAWEL
MIKOLAJCZYK ADRIAN
JERZYK MAREK
URBANIAK JAN
KACZMAREK PAWEL
PARZONKA PAWEL
KEDZIA ANDRZEJ
PONITKA PAWEL
MATILLEK MILOSZ

Miejscow/Druzyna
NIEZRZESZONY ,RACIBOR
K.S. LENIWIEC,BARANO
LIPIE

DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
AAMATOR , BARANOW
KEPNO

GRODZIEC

BUKOWNICA BIEGA?,BUK
SIERADZBIEGA.PL,SIER
TRZCINICA

DIEHL CONTROLS POLSK
WKW WIADRUS, WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA

AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW.0
TOPOLA-OSIEDLE

KEPNO

KEPNO
NOWOCZESNY , LEKA OPAT
NGB KLOBUCK,KRZEPICE
K.S. LENIWIEC.KEPNO
MULTITRENING, TRZCINI

LUPUS OLESNICA ,KEPN
MULTITRENING, TRZCINI
TRZEBNICA

KEPNO

PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB BIE
SYCOW

K. S. LENIWIEC,BARAN
JOANKA 31

SLUPIA POD KEPNEM
REMISZOWKA , RYCHTAL
KGB,KEPNO

KEPNO

SPARTA ULTRA TEAM,LA
OSTRZESZOW

KOBYLA GORA

REMBET, OSTRZESZOW
OSTRZESZOW

KEPNO

KB LUPUS OLESNICA,OL
KS ICE MAT TEAM OSTR
KS OSIEK,GALEWICE
OSTRZESZOW

KS GEPARD KEPNO,KEPN
TOPOLA OSIEDLA

BRZEG DOLNY

K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
SYCOW

OSTRZESZOW
VERVOMANIACY ,MIEDZYB

Rok Msc
1948 le
1984 3le
1976 19
1995 22e
1986 33e
1999 24e
1991 25e
1960 3e
1994 26e
1974 22e
1989 27e
1964 de
1986 3de
1989 28e
1977 35e
1999 29
1977 36e
1978 37e
1946 2e
1974 24e
1993 30e
1961 5e
1970 25e
1979 38e
1992 3le
1974 26e
1987 32e
1977 3%
1990 33e
1991 3de
1994 35e
1978 40e
1979 41e
1972 28e
1970 29
1978 42e
1983 43e
1974 30e
1984 4de
1982 46e
1974 3le
1971 32e
1978 47e
1966 6e
1953 3e
1987 37e
1973 33e
1961 7e
1987 38e
1989 3%

M20
M50
M40
M30
M20
M40
M20
M30
M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M50
M60
M20
M40
M50
M20
M20

Brutto

Netto

wWww.super-sport.com.pl

42:
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:

43:
43:
43:
43:

43:
43:
43:
44

44
43:
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45:
44
44
44
44
45:
45:
44
45
45:
45:
45:

Km/h

13,772
13.767
13.820
13.688
13.688
13,631
13,580
13.605
13.693
13,580
13,611
13,529
13,524
13.519
13.473
13,478
13.508
13.443
13.423
13.438
13.333
13.353
13,418
13,383
13.408
13.304
13.289
13.373
13.299
13,299
13.299
13.309



314
242
243
319
352

III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO

Nazwisko i Imie

KEDZIA KAROL
SIWIASZCZYK ARKADIUSZ
STROZIK KRZYSZTOF
CHOWANSKI ARKADIUSZ
BLASZCZYK MARIAN
STEFANSKI STANIStAW
WASIK PIOTR

FIOLKA TOMASZ
JURECKI ZYGFRYD
MARCJANIK BLAZEJ
MALICKI GRZEGORZ
SUCHANECKI RAFAL
WIECZOREK RAFAL
JEZIERSKI SERGIUSZ
KADZIELEWSKI JACEK
HOLUB TOMASZ
MARCINIAK PAWEL
URBANSKI ZYGMUNT
CWIK SZYMON
WOCH MARCIN
MODRZEJEWSKI
BAROS GRZEGORZ
BUKOWSKI MARIAN
KOZLOWSKI ANDRZEJ
PARZONKA MACIEJ
MACIEJEWSKI MATEUSZ
MONKA +UKASZ
JANUSZ  TADEUSZ
CZEKAJ  TOMASZ
CZEKAJ RAFAL

MOREK KRZYSZTOF
MIROWSKI KAROL
MALCHER ADAM

SKIBA PRZEMYSLAW
WOJCIECHOWSKI TOMASZ
SEIFFERT TOMASZ
PRZYGODZKI TADEUSZ
LUTO ANDRZEJ
FRANIAK PIOTR
BARTELA LUKASZ
TYCZYNSKI RYSZARD
GUMULAK RAFAL
LEWINSKI MACIEJ
ORZESZYNA ROBERT
PLANETORZ MAREK
SOCHALEC RAFAL
GASZCZAK MARIUSZ
PISULA MARCIN
STRUG DAMIAN
PACIOREK MARCIN

ROMAN

RYCHTAL

REMBET, WROCLAW

KLUB STRUS PEDZIWIAT
KLUB STRUS PEDZIWIAT
KB-SPARTAKUS-BELCHAT
FC CHAJEW SWINICE
NAMYSLOW

SYCOW

SKY TOWER RUNNERS,WR
NIEZRZESZONY ,0STROW
NOWY KAZAN OW

NIGHT RUNNERS.KALISZ
KALISZ KALISZ

CALA OLESNICA BIEGA,
KGB KLUCZBORSKA GRUP
DOMASZOWICE

POLONIA KEPNO,KEPNO
KALISZ

FAUSTIANKA TEAM,KEPN
MULTI TRENING,KEPNO
KINGS OF METAL,GRABO
1966, RUDNIKI

KONSKIE

WIERUSZOW

K.S. LENIWIEC .KEPNO
BARANOW

ULTRA TEAM SPARTA W
PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB BIE
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
BRALIN

MROCZEN

LEKA OPATOWKA
WIERUSZOW

KLUB WSPINACZKOWY "A
PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB BIE
OPATOW

WIERUSZOW
WIERUNSZOW, WIERUSZOW
FIGHT CLUB KNUROW/CO
KOBYLA GORA

CZASTARY

OPATOW

REMBET,LEWIN BRZESKI
OLSZOWA

K.S LENIWIEC,KEPNO
ASCOBLOC, SYCOW
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
WOJSALW

Rok Msc
1990 40e
1983 48e
1979 49e
1985 50e
1955 de
1969 3de
1986 52e
1984 53e
1965 8e
1979 54e
1970 35e
1977 55e
1978 56e
1974 36e
1987 41e
1986 57e
1980 58e
1976 37e
1994 42e
1971 38e
1967 3%
1966 9e
1948 3e
1991 43e
1992 4de
1996 45e
1984 59
1957 10e
1979 6le
1999 46e
1978 62e
1975 41e
1968 42e
1982 63e
1993 47e
1983 6de
1949 de
1971 43e
1993 48e
1983 65e
1983 66e
1987 49e
1971 4de
1974 47e
1968 48e
2000 50e
1979 68e
1981 69e
1984 70e
1982 7le

M20
M20
M30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M20
M30
M65
M40
M20
M30
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30

Brutto

- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Netto

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

13,
13,
13,

13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
978
,992
13,
.945
12,

12
12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

105
091
029
034

015

899

.843
12,
12,
. 766
12,
725
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,

871
770

775

802
712
716
739
712
632
716

,649
12,
12,
12,
12,

645
694
640
557

522
12,
,384
.46l
12,
. 367

478

358



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

301
195
279
400
311
308

28

67
330
131
239

97
294
163
321
283
157
368
253
419

147
210
270
347
395
371
359
336
216
221
386
165
156
135
290

11
389
269
201

217
125

III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO
- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Nazwisko i Imie

ZORAWSKI KACPER
GUMULAK ARTUR
KURZAWA ADRIAN
SYKULA PIOTR
LUCZKO GRZEGORZ
KREMER KAROL
MRUGALSKI MATEUSZ
FOKSA MAREK
SIRING KRZYSZTOF
MIS PIOTR

LAWECKT PAWEL
KASZTELAN StAWOMIR
KOKOCINSKI TOMASZ
KROBSKI MICHAL
HACEL PATRYK

KAZIMIERCZAK KRZYSZTOF

JONIENTZ TOMASZ
MIKOS JAROSLAW
HLADZYNSKI LUKASZ
DABROWSKI MACIEJ
CEBULA JAN

MORMUL +UKASZ
LETKI PAWEL
CIESLA JAN
KORPETA PAWEL
GESIOR ZBIGNIEW
WIENCEK TYMOTEUSZ
STRUZYNA MACIEJ
WOLNIAK ANDRZEJ
PAWLAK KAZIMIERZ
MADRY PAWEL

PLUTA KACPER
WIERNIK TOMASZ
CZARNASIAK ARKADIUSZ
GRZESIAK MARCIN
KLAMECKI DANIEL
JAREMKO MARCIN
MARCZAK BARTOSZ
KASPERKIEWICZ FILIP
WISNIEWSKI ADAM
HELICKI ANDRZEJ
GREDA JOZEF
SMOLEN MARCIN
STANKOWIAK TOMASZ
DUDKA MAREK
CZUCZWARA BARTOSZ
MUSUR ADAM

ZURAWA KACPER
BLACH ADRIAN
NADOLSKI MIt0SZ

SIERADZBIEGA.PL SIER
KOBYLA GORA

POLONIA KEPNO, BARANO
0ZIMEK

0ZIMEK

BARANOW

OSTRZESZOW

BORKI MORAWA,OSTRZES
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
OSTRZESZOW

KEPNO

KEPNO

BARANOW

KS. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
STARE BUDKOWICE

K.S. LENIWIEC.BARANG
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
PUB GRAMOPHONE , KEPNO
FAMEL MORMUL LUKASZ,
NAMYSLOW

RUDNIKI

GALEWICE

BYSTRZYCA

KEPNO

WROCLAW

KALISZ

OSTROW WLKP.

BARANOW

DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
K.S MUSTANG,KEPNO
OSTRZESZOW

BYCZYNA

WIERUSZOW

NOWE SKALMIERZYCE
KLUB AA,KEPNO
BARANOW
NIEZRZESZONY,OSTROW
OLIMPIA SYCOW,SYCOW
NAMYSLOW

K.S LENIWIEC,KEPNO
GKS CZASTARY,PARCICE
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
KB LUPUS,OLESNICA
K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
KEPNO

SYCOW

Rok Msc
1997 5le
1990 52e
1988 53e
1997 5de
1979 72e
1983 73e
1985 74e
1956 6e
1988 55e
1990 56e
1977 75e
1983 76e
1984 77e
1983 78e
1990 57e
1972 49e
1983 79
1985 80e
1985 8le
1982 82e
1958 1le
1980 83e
1980 84e
1950 5e
1982 85e
1970 52e
1997 58e
1984 86e
1954 7e
1959 12e
1970 53e
1999 5%
1974 54e
1987 60e
1987 6le
1978 88e
1980 89
1994 62e
1982 9le
1994 63e
1964 l4e
1946 6e
1992 6de
1975 55e
1966 15e
1985 92e
1953 8e
2000 65e
1990 66e
1985 93e

M30
M60
M50
M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50
M65
M20
M40
M50
M30
M60
M20
M20
M30

Brutto

Netto

WWW . super-sport.com.pl



207
134
263
230
234
427
421

93

25
417

27
385
322

56
426

39
159
287

428
285

13
296

148
316
376
390
250

91
110

III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO

Nazwisko i Imie

SWISTUN EUGENIUSZ
BARGIEL RAFAL
JANCZYK PAWEL
JANICKI MACIEJ
KUBCZYK ZDZIStAW
KUCHARZAK BARTOSZ
KOSIK LUKASZ
BEDNAREK JANUSZ
PIETRZAK GRZEGORZ
ZMYSLONY ANDRZEJ
PELCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
KACZMARSKI ALEKSANDER
DOBROC BARTLOMIEJ
CWIK MARCIN
KADZIELEWSKI JAN
MUCHA JACEK
MALOLEPSZY DAMIAN
ORZESZYNA KAMIL
SZALAJKO JERZY
KRAJEWSKI MARIUSZ
GAJDA JACEK

POPRAWA MARCIN
MACHAJ KRZYSZTOF
ROSA KRZYSZTOF
MRUGALA MIt0SZ
MARCINKOWSKI PIOTR
KAZIMIERCZAK MARIUSZ
JOKIEL MIECZYSLAW
CHOWANSKI DARIUSZ
SWIATEK MACIEJ
MLYNARZ CEZARY
SZCZERBAK BARTLOMIEJ
SKALECKI PRZEMYSLAW
DUDZIAK TOMASZ
JANY KRZYSZTOF
HORDYJEWICZ DARIUSZ
FUSS tUKASZ
DOBROWOLSKI MATEUSZ
JUROWICZ WOJCIECH
KASPZYCKI ARKADIUSZ
LEMPERT MARCIN
OCHNIO KRZYSZTOF
GAZE ROMAN
WISNIEWSKI SEAWOMIR
KUZMICZ ROMAN
BOGUSIAK MARCIN
7YGADLO KAZIMIERZ
ZURECKI MARCIN
STACHOWICZ MARCIN
PARUSINSKI KONRAD

KRAPKOWICE

CALA OLESNICA BIEGA,
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
OSTRZESZOW
SUPERMARATON KALISZ,
KEPNO

AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW.D
NIGHT RUNNERS OSTROW
WROCLAW

KEPNO

POZNAN

COB OLESNICA .WABIEN
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
FAUSTIANKA TEAM,KEPN
KLUCZBORK

SPARTA ULTRA TEAM,JA
KEPNO

7S1 W OSTRZESZOWIE 0
DUCH GOR, WROCLAW
MIKOLOW

AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW,0
AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW
AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW,0
DIEHL CONTROLS RUNNI
BRALIN

OSW TRI TEAM,OSTROW
STOLARZ-LEMPERT, BRAL
SPARTA ULTRA TEAM,TR
BARANOW
GAMAMOBLER , LEKA OPAT
DZIADOWA KLODA BIEGA
WROCLAW

UCIECHOW
STOLARZ-LEMPERT, 63-6
KEPNO

REMBET, KEPNO
MIEDZYBORZ

TOO STUPID TO STOP,W
KEPNO

POLKOWSKIE
STOLARZ-LEMPERT SP.K
KEPNO

KEPNO

K.S. LENIWIEC,KEPNO
63-642

WIERUSZOW

LKS KRZYWICZYNY,KRZY
OSTRZESZOW

5F TEAM,PRZYGODZICE
WIERUSZOW

Rok Msc
1999 67e
1977 e
1976 57e
1974 58e
1956 9e
1977 95e
1991 68e
1969 5%
1974 60e
1978 97e
1974 6le
2000 69e
1984 9%
1991 70e
1959 17e
1973 62e
1983 100e
1997 71le
1962 18e
1975 63e
1981 101e
1979 102e
1990 72e
1979 103e
1994 73e
1972 6de
1978 104e
1958 20e
1983 105e
1989 74e
1980 106e
1988 75e
1986 107e
1986 108e
1971 65e
1983 109
1985 110e
1985 111e
1989 76e
1976 66e
1977 112e
1966 2le
1966 22e
1984 113e
1959 23e
1979 114e
1958 24e
1984 115e
1984 116e
1979 117e

M20
M50
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M20
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M30
M50
M50
M30
M50
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30

Brutto

- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Netto

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

11.321
11.353
11,292
11,310
11,307
11,268
11.278
11.118
11,135
11,108
11,087
11,097
11.019
10,956
11,002
10,939
10,919
10,919
10,817
10.847
10,821
10,916
10,847
10,811
10,821
10.795
10,766
10,798
10,733
10,727
10,711
10.635
10,641



III ULICZNY BIEG SW. MARCINA - 11.11.2016, KEPNO
- 10KM - OPEN M (BEZ S%.MUNDUR.)

Msc Nr Nazwisko 1 Imie Miejscow/Druzyna Rok Msc Kat Brutto Netto Km/h
251 346  KANIA ROBERT WIERUSZOW 1970 67e M40 56:58 56:34 10,607
252 348 KANIA SEBASTIAN WIERUSZOW 1992 78e M20 56:59 56:35 10,604
253 413 MIERZWIAK JACEK KEPNO 1983 118e M30 57:07 56:38 10,594
254 88 CHWOtKA WOJCIECH BARANOW 1966 25e M50 57:15 56:50 10,557
255 362 MALECKI ADAM REAL MADRYT,CZASTARY 1986 119e M30 57:20 56:58 10,532
256 276 KARBOWSKT JAROStAW K.S.LENIWIEC ,SYCOW 1977 120e M30 57:41 57:16 10,477
257 293 PRZYBYLSKI PRZEMYStAW KRZEPICE 1979 121e M30 57:49 57:33 10,426
258 318 HNATYK JERZY HUFIEC ZHP OSTROW WI 1971 68e M40 57:53 57:37 10,414
259 35 KWINTA TOMASZ TEKNIA NIGHT RUNNERS 1972 69e M40 58:15 57:54 10,363
260 235 SWINIARSKI EMILIAN FC CHAJEW STIERADZ 1984 123e M30 58:24 57:57 10,354
261 406 SKAPSKI KACPER SLUPTA POD KEPNEM 2000 79e M20 58:31 58:09 10,318
262 405 SKAPSKI MICHAL ZMYSLONA SLUPSKA 1995 80e M20 58:31 58:09 10,318
263 130 POPRAWA KAROL REMBET, BRALIN 1988 8le M20 58:33 58:23 10,277
264 403  KLUCOWICZ MICHAL NAMYSLOW 1988 82e M20 58:53 58:27 10,265
265 240 GORECKI ZDZISLAW REMBET , KEPNO 1962 27e M50 59:07 58:57 10,178
266 73 TYC PAWEL KS HANULIN KEPNO 1996 83e M20 59:18 59:13 10,132
267 71 TYC MARCIN POLONIA KEPNO,HANULT 1990 84e M20 59:18 59:12 10,135
268 38 SIEBOR JACEK MUSICART , WILKOW 1973 70e M40 1:00:04 59:35 10,070
269 363 SZPERA KRZYSZTOF MARATON OSTROW WLKP, 1952 10e M60 1:00:07 59:50 10,028
270 367 BROWARNY BARTOSZ REMBET,KEPNO 1991 85e M20 1:00:31 1:00:22 9,939
271 42 SZCZ0T JACEK KEPNO 1967 71e M40 1:00:54 1:00:21 9,942
272 256  GRABAS MARCIN NAMYSLOW 1983 125e M30 1:01:07 1:00:44 9,879
273 341 ZAWIERTA JAROStAW AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW 1986 126e M30 1:01:46 1:01:17 9,791
274 26 SYNOWIEC SEBASTIAN BARANOW 1983 127e M30 1:01:56 1:01:27 9,764
275 364 JERCZYNSKI JAKUB KEPNO 1982 128e M30 1:02:30 1:02:08 9,657
276 80 SITKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF REMBET,OPOLE 1979 129e M30 1:03:08 1:03:01 9,521
277 391 SPADLO ANDRZEJ WILKOW 1960 28e M50 1:06:01 1:05:36 9,146
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